275www.guvenal.net
Flexion
Flexion
Lateral Motion
 Object
7
Order D d1 D1 A B C E F MJ
G133.08 8 7 4.5 11 20 8 10 7 M4
G133.10 10 7 5.5 15 25 10 12.5 9 M5
G133.12 12 10 7 17 25 12 15 11 M6
G133.16 16 12 9 22 30 16 15 14.5 M8
G133.20 20 14 11 26 40 20 16 18 M10
G133.25 25 16 14 32 45 25 17 22.5 M12
G133.30 30 18 14 38 50 30 17 27 M12
G133.35 35 20 14 45 60 35 18 32 M12
G133.40 40 25 18 55 70 40 19 36 M16
G133.45 45 30 18 60 80 45 24 40 M16
H H1 H2 L L1 W W1 W2 P1 P2 MK N Stroke
22 12.5 5 32 20 33 30 19 24 20 M3 3 10
27 15.5 5 45 25 45 40 25 32 30 M4 4 18
32 18 7 50 30 57 51 31 39 35 M6 6 20

X ±0.02
Y
 ±
0
.0
2
P
Ld
4
Max.20
0d
 G
7
Order d L w t b
 G133K.08 8 44 28 17 14
 G133K.10 10 46 30 20 16
 G133K.12 12 50 32 22 18
 G133K.16 16 58 45 29 25
 G133K.20 20 65 50 33 28
 G133K.25 25 78 57 38 33
 G133K.30 30 86 65 43 37
 G133K.35 35 98 72 49 40
 G133K.40 40 106 77 53 44
 G133K.45 45 118 85 57 48
h A t f m b e
13 20 16 5 7.5 5 3
17 20 16 4 8.5 6 3
20 25 20 5 10 7 4

k
w
wa
L
d
 H
7
h
A
t /2 f
m b
Ø e
t
Order d w L wa k
G133E.08 8 24 25 12 6
G133E.10 10 28 32 14 7
G133E.12 12 31 40 17 7
G133E.16 16 36 45 21 7.5
G133E.20 20 43 45 28 7.5
G133E.25 25 48 50 33 7.5
G133E.30 30 55 60 38 8.5
G133E.35 35 64 70 44 10
G133E.40 40 72 80 50 11
Code: G133K
Code: G133E
Code: G133Inclined Ejector Pin Unit
Spherical Guide Bush